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PCU Chess Cup 2023

Final Ranking

25-26/11/2023 - AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts, Campus Lange Nieuwstraat (Belgium)

Referee: Patrick Van de Perre, Kenneth Cauwenbergt
Pace: 15'+10"

Nr. Naam Voornaam

1 Grimm, Daniel
2 Pirard, Natan
3 Vardanyan, Aras
4 Sarauskas, Andrius
5 Boudry, William
6 Aguilar, Luciano
7 Verheyen, Olivier
8 Hippola, HM S S
9 Lamawansa, Yasas
10 Grimm, Gyorgy
11 Rudic, Ciprian
12 Butzen, Robin
13 Maciuityte, Greta
14 Rotaru, Teodor
15 De Clerck, Lucas
16 Schalken, Jonathan
17 Salmela, Nuutti
18 Haugner, Jan
19 Lascar, Radoslawa
20 Spangenberg, Victor
21 Scott, Luke
22 Abanto Axmann, Arik Julian
23 Van Dijck, Bjarne
24 De Block, Yordi
25 Pu, Linden
26 Leyssens, Bas
27 Hoskens, Ruben
28 Fundling, Alexander

Invoer Stamnr.

78
26
100
99
18
34
28
47
48
79
110
23
97
27
36
112
59
120

73
95
62
45
15
43
10
38
70

0
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EloUsed Cat Clubnaam

2286
2309
2278
1981
2083
1908
2130
1662
2030
2095
1502
2062
1753
1922

0

0
1878
2067
1789
2066
1861
1745
2100
2095
1903
1816

2000

E6tvos Lorand University

KU Leuven

Vilnius University

Vilnius University

Artevelde University of Applied Sciences
Université Libre de Bruxelles

KU Leuven

University of Liege

University of Liege

E6tvos Lorand University

State University of Medicine and Pharmacy “Nicolae Testemitanu”
KU Leuven

Vilnius University

KU Leuven

University of Antwerp

HAN University of Applied Sciences
University of Eastern Finland

University of Lucerne

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
University of Minster

Technological University Dublin
University of Konstanz

University of Antwerp

Artevelde University of Applied Sciences
University of Antwerp

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
University of Antwerp

University of Minster

AP/

#Part. #Ptn
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AP UNIVERSITY OF
APPLIED SCIENCES

AND ARTS ANTWERP

2526
2303
2249
2141
2109
1997
2033
2058
2041
1948
1787
2021
1836
1946
1992
1717
1894
1802
1706
2002
1848
1835
1883
1818
1802
1773
1709
1776

51.00
50.00
52.00
47.50
46.00
44.50
48.50
48.00
46.00
42.00
39.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
42.00
40.00
40.00
38.50
35.50
51.00
48.00
45.50
45.00
44.00
44.00
42.00
39.50
38.50

Buch

53.50
54.00
56.00
50.50
50.00
47.50
52.50
50.00
50.00
44.50
42.50
52.00
50.00
50.00
46.00
44.00
43.00
42.50
38.50
54.50
48.50
47.00
48.00
48.00
47.00
45.50
42.50
41.50



29 Pierieviezientsev, Danyil
30 Grimm, Balazs

31 Muetsch, Annmarie
32 Silkaitis, Laimis

33 Calpe, Roman

34 Perminaite, Guoda
35 Bijkerk, Tijmen

36 Teschler, Ansgar

37 Bool, Lukas

38 Mohite, Atul

39 Oomes, Kylion

40 Jenne, Joshua

41 Sandmann, Anton
42 McBrien, Dylan

43 Mitran, Marie

44 De Prycker, Wannes
45 Miiller, Laurin

46 Armaan Sarhadi

47 Gill, Matthew

48 Van Dromme, Alex
49 Schlienz, Max

50 Wiek, Fabian

51 Lotfi, Ayoub

52 Smeekens, Joppe
53 Bartolomeo, Auréle
54 Sadki Mohamed

55 Van Droogenbroeck, Mats

56 Todd, Felix

57 Pouliart, Sander

58 Sommer, Jakob

59 Van Kemsek, Niko

60 De Bie, Yannick

61 Yereimienko, Bohdan
62 Viot, Simon

63 Godde, Matthias

64 Fragkoulis, Giorgios
65 Alageeli, Abdulrahman
66 Preobrazhenskiy, Nikita
67 Nollet, Lars

51
77
49
105
57
98
113
74
60
61
29
63
72
90
12
37
71
104
20
46
67
69
25
44
32
111
19
56
42
68
16
30
9%
82

58
52
92
13
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1751
1600
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1600
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1406
1458

1699
1345

1238
1353

1800
1424

1502
1750

1263
1367
1463
1629

1532
1300
2058
1750
1420

1252

Skoda Auto University

EGtvos Lorand University

VIVES University of Applied Sciences
University of Luxembourg

University of Eastern Finland

Vilnius University

Radboud University

University of Minster

FH Aachen University of Applied Sciences
Saarland University

Odisee University of Applied Sciences
University of Konstanz

University of Minster

Technological University Dublin

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
University of Antwerp

University of Minster

University of Luxembourg

Ghent University

University of Antwerp

University of Konstanz

University of Konstanz

KU Leuven

University of Antwerp

UCLouvain

Abdelmalek Essaadi University

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
University of Essex

University of Antwerp

University of Konstanz

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
Thomas More University of Applied Sciences
Technological University Dublin

Mary Immaculate College

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
University of Eastern Finland

University of Essex

Technological University Dublin

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
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1653
1510
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1468
1527
1801
1668
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1338
1606
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1604
1480
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1229
1409
1152
1485
1541
1293
1234
1215
1447
1206
1160
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1552
1398
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41.50
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68 Motmans, Matthias
69 Rudenco, Margarita
70 Wuyts, Seppe
71 Rotaru, Valentina
72 Drummond, Bailey
73 Johannesson, Bjorn
74 Manders, Anton
75 Fitzpatrick, Tomas
76 Arakelyan, Narek
77 Koster, Moya
78 Lhaut, Stephane
79 Fitzjohn, Arthur
80 Temperoni, Alessandro
81 Neijzen, Koos
82 Novak, Jan
83 Flynn, Qisin
84 Zander, Jakob
85 Purcell, Adam
86 O Lorcain, Eoghan
87 Van Nimwegen, Timotels
88 Sonmez, Ozkal
89 Grants, Darren
90 Cox, Lee
91 Macwilliams, Jacob
92 Dewan, Ridwan
93 Verlinden, Daan
94 Viebahn, Rosa
95 Dhanis, Luka
96 Obolonskyy, Vladomeare
97 Garcia Garcia, Myriam
98 Herman, Jonas
99 Zein, Mohamed
100 Rivers, Sebastian
101 Loéhlein, Louis
102 Mellebeek, Jan
103 Capitanescu, Stefan
104 Kempka, Oskar
105 Cojocari, Dumitru
106 Kashubin, Vladimir

31
109
21
108
87
115
11
80
35
116
33
53
106
117
50
81
76
93
91
17
121
88
85
65
86
118
75
114
41
119
24
22
55
64
40
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39
84
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Thomas More University of Applied Sciences
State University of Medicine and Pharmacy “Nicolae Testemitanu”

Ghent University

State University of Medicine and Pharmacy “Nicolae Testemitanu”

Technological University Dublin
Radboud University

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
Mary Immaculate College
University of Antwerp
Radboud University

UCLouvain

University of Essex

University of Luxembourg
Radboud University

Skoda Auto University

Mary Immaculate College
University of Minster
Technological University Dublin
Technological University Dublin
AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
Istanbul University
Technological University Dublin
Technological University Dublin
University of Konstanz
Technological University Dublin
Radboud University

University of Minster
Radboud University

University of Antwerp

Rej Juan Carlos University

KU Leuven

Institut St Luc

University of Essex

University of Konstanz
University of Antwerp
University of Luxembourg
University of Antwerp
Technological University Dublin
AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
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3.0
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2.0

1370
1198
1375
1210
1503
1373
1465
1156
1188
1286
1149

985
1228

803
1114
1144
1214
1236
1031

841
1437
1488
1517
1190
1341

742
1007

833
1049

937
1196
1095

772

684
1009

732

633
1059

829

38.00
38.00
38.00
37.50
37.00
37.00
36.50
36.50
35.00
35.00
33.50
33.50
31.50
27.00
39.50
38.50
36.50
34.00
32.50
31.50
41.50
39.00
38.50
37.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
34.50
33.00
32.50
32.00
31.00
28.00
23.50
32.00
29.00
24.50
34.50
31.00

41.00
40.50
39.50
40.50
39.50
39.00
39.00
38.50
37.00
36.50
36.50
35.00
33.50
28.50
43.50
42.00
38.50
37.00
34.00
33.50
43.50
42.00
42.50
39.50
38.50
37.00
37.00
36.50
35.00
34.50
34.50
34.00
29.50
25.00
35.00
29.50
25.00
37.50
32.50



107 Ucak, Umut

108 Shourov, Ahmed
109 Heylen, Sophia
110 Lawrence, Harry
111 Kahwaji, Lujain
112 Reva, Verene
113 Byrne, Sean
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University of Luxembourg

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
Technological University Dublin
University of Essex

AP University of Applied Sciences and Arts
University of Konstanz

Technological University Dublin
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2.0
2.0
2.0
15
1.0
1.0
0.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
0.0

582
739
481
500
1016
-147
1346

30.50
27.00
25.50
27.50
29.50
28.50
26.50

31.00
27.50
27.00
28.00
31.50
29.50
27.50



